Ratsupites 7, build. 2, Riga, LV-1067, Latvia +371 674 261 37 marketing@biosan.lv www.biosan.lv
Medical–Biological
Research & Technologies
T100, Stirred Thermostatic Baths and Heating Circulators
A cost-effective range of multi-purpose systems
combining. Grant’s legendary quality and reliability.
Precise temperature control for a wide range of labora-
tory applications.

T100-ST12
T100-ST5
ORDERING INFORMATION Cat. number
T100-P5 (plastic, 5 litres) T100-P5 EURO
T100-ST5 (stainless steel, 5 litres) T100-ST5 EURO
T100-P12 (plastic, 12 litres) T100-P12 EURO
T100-ST12 (stainless steel, 12 litres) T100-ST12 EURO
Ratsupites 7, build. 2, Riga, LV-1067, Latvia +371 674 261 37 marketing@biosan.lv www.biosan.lv
Medical–Biological
Research & Technologies
Accessories for T100 with 5/12 Litres Steel/Plastic Tanks